Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 173707
2 171017
3 122441
4 125966
5 173605
6 122366
7 173508
8 113059
9 142011
10 215159
11 173576
12 166547
13 173670
14 173560
15 215155
16 173673
17 125835

Bib

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

201

Candidate Name

BRILLIANT CH
MOMIN
KRISHNA KR SING

FRANCIS MOMIN

WALSENG
SANGMA
SHANGEET K
THAKUR
SUNIL KR RAY

BANANG R MARAK

DOBINDRO RABHA

SILVERT
MYRSHIANG
NORBERT SAMUEL
LYNGDOH
MANSENG R
MARAK

E SANDY ROBSON
NONGBET

KISHOR KUMAR
RAI

JETENDRA KUMAR
RAI

BISHAN DEV SINGH

DHARAMBIR RAY

BAWANKMENLANG
S KHARSHIING

. SHILONG /03/12/2012 /3
. 113
. 90
. 23

: Male

Start Time

11:40:34:750

11:40:35:450

11:40:36:0

11:40:36:600

11:40:36:950

11:40:37:850

11:40:37:800

11:40:38:300

11:40:38:600

11:40:39:450

11:40:40:400

11:40:42:50

11:40:42:850

11:40:43:50

11:40:44:50

11:40:44:450

11:40:45:400

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
12:31:41:50

12:37:45:650

12:23:07:200

12:36:43:850

12:32:07:200

12:24:56:400

12:38:35:750

12:39:42:350

12:29:54:550

12:41:14:950

12:36:40:550

12:35:07:250

12:33:50:350

12:34:36:300

12:40:00:350

12:36:12:350

12:42:14:800

25

25

15

25

25

25

24

25

25

24

25

25

25

23

24

25

24

00:51:06:300

00:57:10:200

00:42:31:200

00:56:07:250

00:51:30:250

00:44:18:550

00:57:57:950

00:59:04:50

00:49:15:950

01:00:35:500

00:56:00:150

00:54:25:200

00:53:07:500

00:53:53:250

00:59:16:300

00:55:27:900

01:01:29:400

Marks
Obtained

160.0

65.0

0.0

135.0

160.0

195.0

0.0

120.0

85.0

0.0

135.0

145.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

140.0

0.0

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

119126

130064

119546

119759

119641

100649

173514

122258

118482

122259

109921

122116

118091

122272

119252

118074

101271

114017

122082

114158

173575

122081

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

BASHANDOR

KHARSOHTUN

ROBERTH K.
MARAK

DINARAM HAJONG

DEMESTAR
KHARBANI

RICKY MAWLONG

ROBSON DHAR

John Shailang
Syiemiong
BAIANEH

MARSHARING

PRECIOUS S
RYNDONG

RONNINGJUNE

MATLANG
VEFRICTON
SUTING
DEVIN

KHARKONGOR
MANISANASINGH L

NONGBRI

STEVECASTON

CHYNE
BLASTER
KHARJANA

ALBERT NONGSIEJ

SHINING

KHARMAWLONG
SANGKRANG CH

SANGMA

DEEPCHAIR G

MOMIN

SANDEEP MARBOH

FABIUS MARBOH

JASTKILL DOKGRE

MARAK

11:40:46:150

11:40:46:800

11:40:47:700

11:40:48:450

11:40:48:850

11:40:49:100

11:40:49:950

11:40:50:950

11:40:51:500

11:40:52:150

11:40:51:550

11:40:52:350

11:40:52:950

11:40:53:400

11:40:54:200

11:40:54:850

11:40:55:700

11:40:57:50

11:40:57:700

11:40:58:400

11:40:58:600

11:40:58:0

12:33:58:550

12:33:05:600

12:41:47:700

12:34:38:500

12:33:41:600

12:33:28:750

12:28:17:600

12:29:50:150

12:32:08:150

12:29:12:150

12:34:38:700

12:31:51:950

12:39:32:850

12:31:13:700

12:34:57:850

12:41:27:900

12:33:57:950

12:40:11:350

12:32:26:200

12:35:16:50

12:35:15:850

12:39:02:450

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

24

25

23

23

25

25

25

00:53:12:400

00:52:18:800

01:01:00:0

00:53:50:50

00:52:52:750

00:52:39:650

00:47:27:650

00:48:59:200

00:51:16:650

00:48:20:0

00:53:47:150

00:50:59:600

00:58:39:900

00:50:20:300

00:54:03:650

01:00:33:50

00:53:02:250

00:59:14:300

00:51:28:500

00:54:17:650

00:54:17:250

00:58:04:450

150.0

155.0

0.0

150.0

155.0

77.5

90.0

175.0

80.0

175.0

150.0

0.0

125.0

165.0

72.5

0.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

145.0

125.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

122155

215271

112643

122479

111369

117724

119131

111366

114150

110130

215012

215011

173790

110895

173718

110893

113181

113183

125998

122313

118440

125561

125994

157857

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

INDAL KUMAR
SINGH
MEBAPYNSUK
LYNGDOH
PATRICK NONGBRI

DINITH R MARAK

ALLANSTAR
KHARTHANGMAW
MINARUL RAHMAN

GILBERT SHULLAI

ROBERT
KHARRASWAI
WANBOKLANG
KHARLYNGDOH
MARK B
HYNNIEWTA
BANTEIBORLANG
SHANGPLIANG
FREDDY PATRICK
HYNNIEWTA
HILBERTH
MAWLONG

ANUJ KANWAR

PANKAJ NATH

JEETEN DORJI

BIRJU DARJI

SANJAY MADAL

DANCING RANI

AIBOR WANKHAR

PYNSHNGAIN
THAM
HERMAN MOMIN

HELMA P.MARAK

11:40:59:550

11:40:59:350

11:40:55:500

11:41:00:300

11:40:57:900

11:41:00:450

11:41:00:950

11:41:01:600

11:41:02:50

11:41:04:200

11:41:03:50

11:41:04:950

11:41:06:0

11:41:06:650

11:41:07:400

11:41:08:300

11:41:09:250

11:41:09:750

11:41:08:450

11:41:09:550

11:41:09:700

11:41:10:750

11:41:11:250

MARKUS DOHKRUT 11:41:12:200

12:30:53:350

12:37:04:150

12:31:26:300

12:31:38:850

12:38:14:550

12:40:45:300

12:39:05:750

12:39:09:50

12:41:01:100

12:34:44:0

12:18:07:250

12:34:48:450

12:34:55:0

12:35:22:750

12:41:08:500

12:41:36:450

12:35:23:0

12:35:28:950

12:34:07:250

12:27:34:400

12:32:12:850

12:36:06:400

12:32:43:500

12:32:12:450

25

25

25

25

24

23

25

25

25

25

13

25

25

25

21

24

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

00:49:53:800

00:56:04:800

00:50:30:800

00:50:38:550

00:57:16:650

00:59:44:850

00:58:04:800

00:58:07:450

00:59:59:50

00:53:39:800

00:37:04:200

00:53:43:500

00:53:49:0

00:54:16:100

01:00:01:100

01:00:28:150

00:54:13:750

00:54:19:200

00:52:58:800

00:46:24:850

00:51:03:150

00:54:55:650

00:51:32:250

00:51:00:250

170.0

135.0

165.0

165.0

0.0

0.0

125.0

125.0

120.0

150.0

0.0

150.0

150.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

145.0

155.0

185.0

80.0

0.0

160.0

160.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

i

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

114908

111380

173697

122494

117967

117003

119002

179272

114159

173598

179178

111365

122483

118059

118299

118078

212466

118306

118386

117006

122154

122123

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

MICKYSTAR
NONGPHUD
PYNSHONGDOR
NONGKHLAW
BEKSTAR
SHABONG
RAMESH RAI

DICKY BARUAH
SINGH
SENSANG MARAK

TYNGSHAILANG
RANI

NAVIN K
SUDHAKAR
MICHEAL
KHARTHANGMAW
SKHEMBORLANG
WARJRI
MAITPHANG
KHONGSIT
BILLIANDERSON
LYNGDOH
KRICKETSON R
MARAK

BRINJIL M MOMIN

PANBOR
KHARBYNGAR
THRANGBHA
RYNGKSAI
RAVI RAY

HASDAINING
MARBANIANG
ALEXANDER
KHARTHANGMAW
JUNEBIRTH G
MOMIN

SURAJ KUMAR
SING

MAHAKANT RAY

11:41:12:700

11:41:13:300

11:41:13:750

11:41:14:800

11:40:34:600

11:40:35:250

11:40:36:0

11:40:36:700

11:40:37:700

11:40:38:550

11:40:38:900

11:40:39:700

11:40:40:350

11:40:40:800

11:40:41:750

11:40:42:250

11:40:42:850

11:40:43:700

11:40:44:800

11:40:45:200

11:40:46:50

11:40:46:800

12:36:47:350

12:37:10:700

12:32:03:500

12:33:40:500

12:40:12:700

12:38:27:600

12:32:18:900

12:34:12:950

12:40:25:100

12:35:14:400

12:36:20:400

12:35:14:300

12:29:40:650

12:40:46:950

12:36:54:350

12:40:16:600

12:28:43:700

12:29:52:750

12:40:30:450

12:35:25:800

12:35:01:600

12:39:17:950

24

25

25

25

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:55:34:650

00:55:57:400

00:50:49:750

00:52:25:700

00:59:38:100

00:57:52:350

00:51:42:900

00:53:36:250

00:59:47:400

00:54:35:850

00:55:41:500

00:54:34:600

00:49:00:300

01:00:06:150

00:56:12:600

00:59:34:350

00:48:00:850

00:49:09:50

00:59:45:650

00:54:40:600

00:54:15:550

00:58:31:150

0.0

140.0

165.0

155.0

0.0

65.0

160.0

150.0

60.0

72.5

140.0

145.0

170.0

0.0

67.5

120.0

175.0

170.0

120.0

145.0

145.0

125.0

NQ

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

122015

118097

167453

117860

122018

109950

173907

801007

173543

118068

117782

173757

167470

122012

215152

111926

122459

119753

215173

122098

125841

122113

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

PYNSHAILANG

MAWRIE
MEEJANDER
MISHRA
WANCHANMI
CHULLET
RAM KUMAR
PANDEY
MICHEAL
WANSHONG

PHERKI SUTNGA

FULBERT

NONGKHLAW
HEDWINGSON
KHARKONGOR
SHAIMON LAMARE

DONBOR
IAWPHNIAW
PYRKHAT
NONGDHAR

CHEMIN G MOMIN

RYNTILANG

KHARKONGOR
BATHOU NARZARY

NANGSENG R

SANGMA

KIEWBORLANG L
MARSHILLONG

SANKAM K
SYIEMIONG
JOHN F

MARBANIANG

MATHIUS L
NONGLAIT

BRITHAL SANGMA

KITBOKLANG
MAWLIEH

MUKESKAN G

MOMIN

11:40:47:500

11:40:48:700

11:40:48:850

11:40:49:800

11:40:50:250

11:40:51:450

11:40:51:750

11:40:52:500

11:40:53:350

11:40:54:200

11:40:54:600

11:40:56:350

11:40:55:700

11:40:57:50

11:40:57:900

11:40:58:500

11:40:59:550

11:41:00:450

11:41:00:650

11:41:01:950

11:41:02:800

11:41:00:850

12:40:33:600

12:36:57:700

12:38:42:300

12:35:50:450

12:38:01:450

12:33:13:650

12:35:59:800

12:35:44:50

12:35:16:850

12:30:23:550

12:41:02:600

12:35:07:250

12:32:10:550

11:47:04:950

12:35:26:350

12:29:23:0

12:28:59:600

12:33:11:700

12:40:49:200

12:35:15:700

12:32:38:700

12:35:07:250

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:59:46:100

00:56:09:0

00:57:53:450

00:55:00:650

00:57:11:200

00:52:22:200

00:55:08:50

00:54:51:550

00:54:23:500

00:49:29:350

01:00:08:0

00:54:10:900

00:51:14:850

00:06:07:900

00:54:28:450

00:48:24:500

00:48:00:50

00:52:11:250

00:59:48:550

00:54:13:750

00:51:35:900

00:54:06:400

60.0

135.0

65.0

140.0

65.0

155.0

70.0

145.0

72.5

85.0

0.0

145.0

160.0

0.0

145.0

87.5

175.0

155.0

120.0

145.0

80.0

145.0

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB
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108

109

110

111

112

113

122499

215029

116356

114245

119777

122415

383

384

385

386

387

388

JANAL K SANGMA

BHANJI LYNGDOH

NONGRUM
TINKU BORO

DEBOJIT BORO

CHENSENG CH

MARAK
MANUWLD

11:41:02:500

11:41:03:600

11:41:04:350

11:41:05:100

11:41:05:900

11:41:06:900

12:38:24:900

12:31:19:150

12:26:34:650

12:40:41:500

12:33:38:50

12:37:21:150

25

25

15

25

25

25

00:57:22:400

00:50:15:550

00:45:30:300

00:59:36:400

00:52:32:150

00:56:14:250

130.0

165.0

0.0

120.0

155.0

135.0

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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